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Name
BUTTERCUP ACRES AIMEE

BUTTERCUP ACRES FLYNN

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORETTA
BUTTERCUP ACRES POPPY
CAMELOT KING ARTHUR
CINNAMON

GLENSHEE CAMEO
GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
GLENSHEE CINDERELLA
GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF
GLENSHEE CRYSTLE
GLENSHEE GOLDEN SMURFETTE
GLENSHEE GYPSOPHILA
GLENSHEE PENELOPE
GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE
GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
ISLAND VIEW MERLIN

JUST LIKE MAGIC

MEGGY

MT IDA CAMEALLE

MT IDA EARNSCLEUGH

MT IDA PEGGY SUE

PEANUT OF SAN CARA
SUNCREST ALANTE
SUNCREST ARIZONA
SUNCREST CASANOVA

SUNCREST ROCKAFELLA

Equine Registry

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE

DoB
02-Dec-1997
08-Oct-1996
04-Dec-1995
09-Jan-1999
13-Nov-1994
10-Nov-1991
01-Nov-1990
02-Mar-1990
23-Nov-1991
01-Nov-1992
29-Dec-1991
13-Oct-1993
22-Oct-1990
16-Nov-1991
10-Nov-1989
15-Dec-1991
01-Dec-1991
01-Aug-1991
01-Aug-1992
21-Nov-1992
24-Oct-1992
18-Jan-1992
20-Nov-1991
14-Nov-1991
13-Jan-1994
23-Dec-1993
19-Nov-1991

21-Oct-1991

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
1476
1149
1144
2046
1136
1064
1654
1107
0333
0421
1063
0473
1209
1669
1095
0708
2306
2626
1905
0902
1206
0313
1208
2397
0671
1158
1127

1062

Dam

GLENSHEE SHADOW
GLENSHEE SHADOW
GLENSHEE BUTTONS
GLENSHEE BUTTONS
GLENSHEE SHADOW

GLENSHEE MIDGE

DELL TERA CARMIN (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE KIRI'S PRIDE

GLENSHEE SHORTCAKE

DELL TERA CHOCOLATE (IMP USA)
DELL TERA CARMIN (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE SMURFETTE

DELL TERA GOLDEN HONEYSUCKLE (IN
DELL TERA BLAZEY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA CARMIN (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE BLACKBERRY

MOTLEY

GRACE

GLENSHEE BABY SMURFETTE
GLENSHEE LES SCATOS
GLENSHEE GOLDIELOCKS
TINKA

GLENSHEE HONEY
GLENSHEE MANDY
GLENSHEE MOLLY

GLENSHEE MANDY
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WILLOWBANK SUNRISE (1985)

Damsire

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)
DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA FREDDY (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

GLENSHEE EL GREGOE
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)
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